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Ref

10
100
1008
1014
103
117
12
1210
1227
13
1363
1384
1386
1386
14
1406
1442
1442
1459
1460
1467
1472
149
1508
1537
1575
1585
1586
16
162
162
1640
1640
1640
1646
166
1682
169
18
194
194
194
197
20
208
230
230
25
339

Part No.

2853060100
2360600100
2456400100
2000811700
2829960200
2850820100
2814430100
2818440100
2851610100
2865200200
2707340300
2847740400
2879000200
2882601600
2812290100
2812290200
2851640100
2820820100
2817050100
2817050300
2826440100
2826450100
9003860400
2702970100
2841970200
2835560100
2843030200
2836470200
2850850100
2850840100
2905690100
2827980900
2834310300
2907150100
2819710500
2827730100
2830730100
2329201001
2841170100
2836391600
2912700100
2863200900
2863201300
2845990100
2851536001
2737601500
2852136002
2603900300
2603900700
2801540200
2852320100

Part Listing

Part Description

COVER PART

TOP PLATE

FRONT DOOR ASSEMBLY

AIR PIPE HOSE

PULLEY FIXING SCREW
ENCODER PROTECTION PART
HOSE CLAMP

TUB INLET HOSE.

REAR DOOR BX BK

TUB-FILTER HOSE ASSEMBLY COMPLETE
PUMP PROTECTIVE COVER
DOOR LOCK

WELDED TUB ASSEMBLY (C12)
HEATER

RADIAL CONNECTION BOLT
RADIAL CONNECTION BOLT

BX BK HINGE

CHASSIS FLAP

SHOCK ABSORBER PIN

SHOCK ABSORBER PIN
FRONT WALL HOLDER

FRONT WALL HOLDER PIN
SCREW.

BEARING
COUNTERWEIGHT-LOWER
GREASE (STAMINE RL2)

FLAME BARRIER

GROUND STEEL SHEET

PUMP COVER ARCP1

PUMP COVER HOLDER

HINGE SUPPORT..
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
INTERFERENCE SUPPRESSOR
PRESSURE SENSOR

PRESSURE SENSOR

PRESSURE SENSOR

SHOCK ABSORBER

MAIN CABLE HARNESS. PTC DOOR LOCK
TOP FRAME FIXING PART
POWER CORD ASSY.
ADJUSTABLE FEET ASSEMBLY
PUMP-FILTER ASSEMBLY
PUMP-FILTER ASSEMBLY

PUMP FILTER ASSEMBLY
DRAWER PANEL Euromaid white
TRANSPORT SAFETY ASSEMBLY.
CONTROL PANEL 8884593600 WMFL55
CABINET BELLOWS CLAMP ASSEMBLY
CABINET BELLOWS CLAMP ASSEMBLY
REAR COVER CAP

FRONT DOOR PLX BK ARC P1
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Model: WMFL55



341
401
411
441
45
53
53
54
54
54
54
54
54
55
56
59
59
60
63
66
682

719
737
78
797
80
80
820
827
8355
8365
8384
8384
8385
8386
8394
8398
8403
93
953
C004
C005
Coo7
C008
C009
C010
C015
C021
NO

2851560100
2851430100
2811230100
2826380100
2307410100
2817040100
2824010100
2904520500
2904520600
2904522100
2904520100
2905570100
2905572100
2802580300
2816660100
2816750100
2845710100
2818450100
2837970100
2816870800
2811250100
2303570300
2811260100
2901250100
2801430200
2811240100
2823900500
2898400200
2834830100
2832240300
2002371700
2002740000
9003270100
51029C

9003270400
9003270500
2705810100
9003670100
9003860300
2704480100
2903090500
2303500800
2356600100
51000C

2303630100
2313200300
51003C

2367501214
2396101600
2852430100

Part Listing

PULL OPEN HOOK
FRONT PANEL ARCP1
DISCHARGE HOSE HOLDER
OIL SEAL
COUNTERWEIGHT(TOP)
SUSPENSION SPRING
SUSPENSION SPRING

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD-RUBBER

DOOR HOOD CLAMP(SPRING)
PULLEY

ELASTIC POLY-V BELT
ELASTIC POLY-V BELT

ENGINE CONNECTION SCREW
MOTOR

SHOCK ABSORBER

HEXAGON NUT WITH COLLAR
BACK COVER

PLUG HOLDER(NATURAL)
WATER INLET VALVE...
SHOCK ABSORBER PIN

CABLE HOLDER

SPECIAL BOLT.

SPECIAL BOLT.

SCREW

TOP SUPPORT BRACKET
HOSE CLAMP (@ 28_7)

DRAIN HOSE HOLDER
PLASTIC SCREW

SCREW GB818-M5*12
PLASTIC SCREW

PLASTIC SCREW

PT SCREW (3_5x9.5)

PT SCREW (4_5x12)

SCREW.

HOSE HOLDER

DOO LOCK WATER PROTECTOR
DRAIN HOSE ASSY

DISPENSER ASSEMBLY
ENGINE CONNECTION SCREW
SPRING HANGER BEAM

BODY ASSEMBLY

ENGINE CONNECTION SCREW
PANEL MOD ASSY

PCB GROUP(PLX b7S C-5.5kg12 15P)2.5Austr
HANDLE

P R RERNNDAMNWNRRPRRRRAADONNRRPRRPRRORNORRPRROOOOROONRRDIRNRIER

[EY
w

R R RO R

Model: WMFL55
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